5-PWR and 6-PWR Advanced Power
Measurements and Analysis
-Get more visibility into your power supply designs
-
Vasudev UN
Product Marketing Manager-Power Solutions
Agenda
• Market Overview

3/22/2019 43
Advanced Power Measurements and Analysis
Software - Ordering Information
5 series
Oscilloscopes
Bandwidth options Record Length option Recommended Options
MSO54
MSO56
MSO58
350 MHz : 5-BW-350
500 MHz : 5-BW-500
1 GHz       : 5-BW-1000
2 GHz       : 5-BW-2000
5-RL-125M: Extend record length to
125 Mpoints/channel 5-WIN: Add removable SSD with Windows 10
license
MSO58LP 1 GHz 125 Mpoints/channel (standard)
6 series
Oscilloscopes
Bandwidth options Record Length option Recommended Options
MSO64 1 GHz       : 6-BW-1000
2.5 GHz      : 6-BW-2500
4GHz          : 6-BW-4000
6GHz          : 6-BW-6000
8GHz          : 6-BW-8000
6-RL-125M: Extend record length to
125 Mpoints/channel 6-WIN: Add removable SSD with Windows 10
license
3/22/2019 44